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5" SLALOM FAVALE-CASTELLO
Favale di Malvaro (GE), 22/07/12

ELENCO ISCRITTI

(o]

NP Eronemsetivt

o
Py
O
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9 14
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38 56
39 57
40 59
41 71

Favale di Malvaro (GE), 22/07/12

NUM

LICENZA

24554
346678
339062
349012
75976
61077
214745
235805
224084
31768
305426
339043
47572
236021
351346
229869

88020
96652
347782
229156
339213
63029
226083
77850
122130
25106
336406
242687
87961
241750
345550
96694
229653

29850

299064
341398
240927

229393

CONDUTTORE

BECCARI Vigorito
MONTALTO Paolo
MACCANELLI Graziano
CUROTTO Paolo
GANDOLFO Carlo
BUONANNO Girolamo
MOTTOLA Lorenzo
SANNINO Luigi
RAMANZIN Giuliano
PASQUINELLI Marco
GINOCCHIO Massimo
CARABETTA Fabrizio
SIGNORELLI Pietro
FIGARI Federico
BIGOTTI Francesco
BANCALARI Pietro
OLIVARI Valerio
CARMIGNANO Massimo
STRATA Marco

MASI Gianfranco
RATTO Paolo

RIVA Fabio

PEIRANO Andrea
FUCILLI Giorgio
BAFICO Fabrizio
FERRARI Paolo
ALBERTI Mauro
CARTA Francesco
FREDDUCCI Luca
GUGLIELMINO Andrea
BORDO Paolo
CAVAGLIA' Francesco
BALBI Alessandro
RIBONI Marco
TIMOSSI Cristian

DE LORENZI Davide
RASPINI Luca

TICCI Gianluca
VESCOVI Andrea
BERNARDELLO Alessandro
PADOVANI Matteo
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NAZ
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SCUDERIA

Racing for Genov

JOLLY RACING TEAM
Team Elite

G.R. Motorsport
Sport Favale 07
Racing for Genov

Racing for Genov
SCR Motorsport
Team Elite

Racing for Genov
SCR Motorsport

Racing for Genov
Sport Favale 07
Racing for Genov
BRT Motorsport

Sport Favale 07
Sport Favale 07

Racing for Genov
SCR Motorsport
Valpolcevera
Aeffe Sport
Valpolcevera

Big Racing

Alta Valle Motor

Team Elite
Sport Favale 07
Drepanum Corse

Alta Valle Motor

VETTURA

Peugeot 106 Ral
Renault Clio Wi
Renault Clio Wi
Renault Clio Wi
Renault Clio Wi
RENAULT CLIO 2000
Renault Clio Wi
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Citroen Saxo
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS
MG ZR

Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lanc
Peugeot 106 Ral
Peugeot 106 Ral
Peugeot 106 Ral
Peugeot 106 Ral
Peugeot 205 Ral
Renault Clio Wi
Fiat Seicento
Suzuki Swift
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 106
Fiat 500 Abarth
Renault Clio RS
A112 Abarth
Fiat Cinquecent
Fiat 127
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Fiat X1/9

Fiat 128

Fiat X1/9

Fiat Uno
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VSON
VSON
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VSON
VSON
VSON
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FON1
FON3
FOA3
FON3
FONS3
FON3
FONS3
FOA1
N2
N2
N2
N2
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N4
N4
FOA1
FOA1l
FOA1
FOA1l
FOA1
FOA3
Al
A2
A2
A2
A3
A3
S2
S3
S3
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S5
S5

ECI/1




ORD NUM

42 72
43 73
44 75
45 76
46 78
47 79
48 81
49 82
50 84
51 86
52 87
53 91
54 92
55 94
56 96
57 97
58 99
59 101
60 103
61 104

Favale di Malvaro (GE), 22/07/12

LICENZA

27444
207543
208537
68304
223152
25154
339094
68909
96685
339149
81587
23597
209376
23427
271116
49860
49613
61796
217512
232246

CONDUTTORE

CAMBIASO Carlo
MOSCA Danilo
GENNARI Ermes
GENNARI Filippo
RIVA Ennio

VIGO Gianfranco
SARTORI Cristiano
CRINO Delmo
POLTINO Ruggero
PATETE Daniele
RIZZI Giovanni Emi
CAVAGLIA' Mino
POLINI Alessandro
SARTI Massimo
BOGGIANO Marco
LODA Roberto
DRAGO Andrea
MALVASIO Roberto
OLCESE Andrea
ZANIBONI Giuseppe

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SCUDERIA

Drepanum Corse
Valpolcevera

AB Motorsport
AB Motorsport
Alta Valle Motor
Team Elite
INVICTA

Sport Favale 07

Aeffe Sport
Lanterna Corse
Aeffe Sport

Racing for Genov
VERSILIA MOTOR SPORT
ERBERTH RACING
Racing for Genov
Racing for Genov
SCR Motorsport
Racing for Genov
Racing for Genov

VETTURA

Fiat X1/9
Peugeot 205
Renault Clio Cu
Renault Clio Cu
Renault 5 GT Tu
Renault Clio Wi
Renault 5 GT Tu
Lancia Delta
Opel Corsa GSI
Fiat X1/9 Turbo
Toyota Celica
Fiat 126

Fiat 112 Suzuki
Fiat Uno

Erberth R3
Osella PA9 Suzu
Erberth R3
Radical Prospor
Lucchini Alfa
Rebo Alfa
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GTI

SPS
SPS
SPS
SPS
SPS
SPS

CL

S5
S5
S6
S6
S7
S7
S7
S7
GTI2
GTI3
GTI3
P2
P2
P3
SPS1
SPS1
SPS2
SPS2
SPS3
SPS3

ECI/2




